TRADE

Building
Derm
Electrical
Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works
Shop Drawing
Sign
Structural
Zoning

TOTAL: RER
TOTAL

Fire

TOTAL: OTHER

Oct 8, 2014
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TOTAL

276
270
233

6
162
174
168
166

46
343
449
2,293

151
151

APPROVED | REJECTED

100
142
95

1
40
29
112
124
6
147
213
1,009

77
77

142
127
41
5

41

46
39
40

174

200

936

61
61

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Initial Review Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2013 /2014
From OCTOBER 2013 To SEPTEMBER 2014

OoCT Nov
Approved as Not % TOTAL A APPROVED | REJECTED Approved as Not % TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED
Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION
33 1 51% 193 63 105 23 2 54% 186 68 101
0 1 47% 182 90 90 0 2 49% 156 62 94
82 15 18% 141 68 19 46 8 13% 151 60 22
0 0 83% 4 1 3 0 0 75% 8 1 4
59 22 25% 114 26 33 46 9 29% 110 33 24
39 25 47% 106 26 39 27 14 37% 142 42 53
0 10 27% 145 87 48 0 10 33% 108 53 52
1 2 23% 112 92 16 0 4 14% 195 138 55
0 0 87% 28 4 22 0 2 79% 22 3 18
14 8 51% 274 142 120 8 4 44% 227 91 113
0 36 45% 232 103 111 0 18 48% 235 104 105
228 120 1% 1,531 702 606 150 73 40% 1,540 655 641
0 13 40% 134 71 57 0 6 43% 107 64 39
0 13 40% 134 71 57 0 6 43% 107 64 39
1,665 UE 663 150 79 40% 1,647 719 680

DEC

Approved as

Noted

55

32

26

Not
Applicable

1
0
14
2
21
21

26
100

%
REJECTION

54%
60%
15%
50%
22%
37%
48%
28%
82%
50%
45%
42%

36%
36%

41%

4:12:04 PM



MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Initial Review Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2013 /2014
From OCTOBER 2013 To SEPTEMBER 2014

JAN FEB MAR
TRADE TOTAL = APPROVED @ REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not %

Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION
Building 272 70 186 15 1 68% 237 89 136 10 2 57% 334 101 220 13 0 66%
Derm 175 60 114 0 1 65% 172 90 82 0 0 48% 252 125 125 0 2 50%
Electrical 209 92 35 72 10 17% 149 53 24 64 8 16% 257 112 49 67 29 19%
Gas 11 3 6 2 0 55% 8 1 7 0 0 88% 1 5 5 1 0 45%
Mechanical 139 26 38 56 19 27% 102 20 24 41 17 24% 170 38 40 55 37 24%
Plumbing 159 23 92 27 17 58% 144 46 64 22 12 44% 232 60 109 36 27 47%
Public Works 123 67 53 0 3 43% 121 68 44 0 9 36% 204 136 62 0 6 30%
Shop Drawing 127 80 44 2 1 35% 134 103 30 0 1 22% 142 85 51 6 0 36%
Sign 19 8 1 0 0 58% 15 4 11 0 0 73% 39 13 26 0 0 67%
Structural 303 124 161 13 5 53% 274 110 151 6 7 55% 474 228 219 16 1" 46%
Zoning 214 100 97 0 17 45% 222 112 91 0 19 4% 412 202 175 0 35 42%
TOTAL RER DEPT 1,751 653 837 187 74 48% 1,578 696 664 143 75 42% 2,527 1,105 1,081 194 147 43%
OVERALL
Fire 142 63 68 0 1 48% 168 52 108 0 8 64% 138 62 60 0 16 43%
TOTAL OTHER 142 63 68 0 1" 48% 168 52 108 0 8 64% 138 62 60 0 16 43%

1,746 748 772 143 83 44% | 2,665 1,167 1.141 194 163 43%

Oct 8, 2014 4:12:04 PM



TRADE

Building
Derm
Electrical

Gas
Mechanical
Plumbing
Public Works
Shop Drawing
Sign
Structural

Zoning

TOTAL RER DEPT

OVERALL

Fire

TOTAL OTHER

Oct 8, 2014

TOTAL | APPROVED | REJECTED

235
286
230

6
184
194
170
132

40
337
364
2,178

147
147

66
132

97

48
35
94
83

127
182
873

63
63

146
152
y)
3
47
104
58
44
34
180
146
956

75
75

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)

APRIL

Approved as
Noted

23
0
79
0
68

32

23

229

PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Initial Review Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2013 /2014
From OCTOBER 2013 To SEPTEMBER 2014

MAY
Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as
Applicable | REJECTION Noted
0 62% 271 72 195 4
2 53% 399 188 206 0
12 18% 143 53 28 59
0 50% 5 1 3 1
21 26% 94 24 18 43
23 54% 143 46 72 19
18 34% 271 184 72 0
1 33% 141 96 44 0
0 85% 26 9 17 0
7 53% 251 109 127 14
36 40% 425 312 85 0
120 44% 2,169 1,094 867 140
9 51% 93 40 49 0
9 51% 93 40 49 0
2,262 1,134 916 140

Not
Applicable

0
5
3

28
68

72

REJECTION

72%
52%
20%
60%
19%
50%
27%
31%
65%
51%
20%
40%

53%
53%

40%

TOTAL

114
187
124
5
108
152
130
104
18
203
187
1,332

104
104

1,436

APPROVED | REJECTED

31 79
77 108
54 23

1 2
14 26
33 98
58 66
70 34
8 10
58 132
91 77
495 655
43 56
43 56
538 711

JUNE

Approved as
Noted

Applicable

%

REJECTION

1 69%
2 58%
0 19%
2 40%
8 24%
8 64%
6 51%
0 33%
0 56%
4 65%
19 41%
50 49%
5 54%
5 54%
55 50%

4:12:04 PM



MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF REGULATORY AND ECONOMIC RESOURCES (RER)
PLANS PROCESSING - DROPOFFS
Initial Review Only

Business Plan
*Includes Mplantrk and Fastrack only

FY: 2013 /2014
From OCTOBER 2013 To SEPTEMBER 2014

JULY AUG SEPT
TRADE TOTAL = APPROVED @ REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not % TOTAL = APPROVED ' REJECTED | Approved as Not %

Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION Noted Applicable | REJECTION
Building 90 19 62 9 0 69% 108 22 69 16 1 64% 179 70 98 10 1 55%
Derm 139 58 81 0 0 58% 140 76 64 0 0 46% 170 99 71 0 0 42%
Electrical 90 49 10 29 2 11% 69 32 15 20 2 22% 126 59 17 43 7 13%
Gas 5 2 1 1 1 20% 2 1 1 0 0 50% 2 1 0 0 1 0%
Mechanical 59 21 13 22 3 22% 89 34 28 25 2 31% 82 13 21 35 13 26%
Plumbing 109 58 38 10 3 35% 109 35 57 14 3 52% 136 39 58 21 18 43%
Public Works 107 30 66 0 1 62% 93 68 21 0 4 23% 111 69 32 0 10 29%
Shop Drawing 143 86 50 7 0 35% 154 114 34 4 2 22% 144 109 32 2 1 22%
Sign 32 1 21 0 0 66% 10 7 3 0 0 30% 19 10 9 0 0 47%
Structural 167 87 70 9 1 42% 172 68 90 12 2 52% 262 142 109 9 2 42%
Zoning 204 133 50 0 21 25% 140 81 48 0 11 34% 200 120 64 0 16 32%
TOTAL RER DEPT 1,145 554 462 87 42 40% 1,086 538 430 91 27 40% 1,431 731 511 120 69 36%
OVERALL
Fire 76 27 48 0 1 63% 59 27 25 0 7 42% 73 38 30 0 5 41%
TOTAL OTHER 76 27 48 0 1 63% 59 27 25 0 7 42% 73 38 30 0 5 4%

1,145 565 455 91 34 40% | 1,504 769 541 120 74 36%

Oct 8, 2014 4:12:04 PM
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' 7
Rejection Rate Rejection Rate
FY: 2013/2014 FY: 2013/2014
100% TRADE 100% TRADE
i Building i Building
[ Derm [ Derm
[ Electrical [ Electrical
80% L Gas 80% . Gas
Il Mechanical [l Mechanical
. Plumbing . Plumbing
B Public Works B Public Works
60% ] Shop Drawing 60% [ Shop Drawing
i sign i Sign
[0 Structural Structural
B Zoning
40% & Fire

Oct 8, 2014
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From OCTOBER 2013 To SEPTEMBER 2014

-
4 — Rejection Rate
Rejection Rate )
FY: 2013 /2014
FY: 2013 /2014 TRADE
80%
100% TRADE i Building
& Building il Derm
il Derm 70% [ Electrical
[ Electrical [ Gas
80% L Gas . 0% l Mechanical
Il Mechanical . Plumbing
- Plumbing B Public Works
M public Wor!(s 50% I Shop Drawing
0% ] Shop Drawing [ Sign
& sign [ Structural
4 Structural 40% M Zoning
M Zoning & Fire
& Fire
40%
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